We hope You enjoy the drinks § service. We adol a suggested 12.5% service charge to your restaurant bill.
If the service wasw't up to serateh, dow't pay for it but do Let us lknow what we coulol do better



Summarg
Cocletails

Beer § Cloer

Sparkling wine

Soft Drinks

Aperitifs

Voodka

Gln

Rum

English Whiskey

Scoteh Whisky

lrish whiskey
Japanese Whisky

Ameriean Whiskey

Brandy

Fruit Brandy

Tequila § Mezeal

Sherry, Madeira & Port

Grappa § Pisco

Clgars
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enalish Brangd Y- 25ml

Chapel Down Lamberhurst - Kent

The Spirit of Dorset Pabinett Brandy - porse:
Greensand Ridge Apple Brandy

Somerset Cider Brandy Syr

Somerset Cloder Brandy gyr Shipwreck Cask
Somerset Cloer Brandy 10yr

Somerset Cloer Brandy 20yr

Mezeal § Teq, utla - 25ml

Casamigos Angjo - Tequila

Tapatio Excelencia Gran Reserva Angjo - Tequila
Storywood Oloroso Reposaddo - Tequila
Storywood Speyjsive Reposado, Tequila

Tapatio Blanco - Tequila

Lost Explorer Espadin - Mezeal

Lost Explorer Salmiana - mezcal

Lost Explorer Tobala - mezeal

ILCQRUO\/CVL - Mezeal

tlegal Reposanto - Mezeal

Madeira, shcwﬁ § Port - #5wml

Madeira, Malvasio Barbeltp sweet

Port, Fonseca LBV

Port, Taylor's 10yr

Sherry, Anontillado, La Gitana Napoleon, pry
Sherry, Manzanilla, La Gitana, oy

Sherry, Oloroso, La Gitana Faraow, Mediv
Shervy, Pedro Ximénez, Triana La Gltana, swee

Grappa § Pisco ~ 25ml

Tossolini qrappa
®arsol Alcholado
Barsol Torontel Mosto Vverole
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world Whisk (¢) y's - 25ml

Nikka Ooffeg Gran - Japan
Nikka Miyagikyo - japan
Suntory HibiRL Harmony Blossom - japan
Nikka Pure Black — japan
Nikka Taketsuru - japan
Suntory Yamazaki 12 - japan
Lot 40 RYe - canada
MaRer's Mark 46 - usA
Blantow's Gold - usa
Jack panlel’s Single Barvel - usa
Michter's N*1 Swmall Bateh Bourbon - usA
Sazevac RYye - usA

Cognac § Armagnac — 25ml

Baron de Stgognac V.s,.0.P. Armagnac

Domaing A Martiin 2001 Armagnac

Bavon de Sigognac 204rs Armagnae

Delamain Plelade Malaville cognac

Maxime Trijol VSOP qrande Champagwe, cognac
THE PIG Delamain X,0, cognac

Maxime Trijol V.S.0,P. cognac

Remy Martln Tereet cognac

Remy Martln 1738 cograc

Page 7

42%
457
42%
42%
42%
42%
42%
47%
51.5%
45%
457%

40%
49%
40%
44.2%
40%
40%
40%
42%
40%

9.5

Y
20

9.5
11
18
6.5
25
20
2,
10.5

20

26
b

85
18

9.5

welcome To Our Bar @ THE Plg. Whether You're Joining Us First
Thing For A Garden Bloody Mary Pick-Me-Up Or A Late Nighteap, We
Will smash, Muddle, Blend, shake, Throw Our way To Making You
Your Perfect Drink, ALl Of Our Cocktails Are Designed With The
Kitchen Ggarden in Mind, Our Head Kitchen Gardener Provides All
Essential ngredients To Make Homemade tnfused Spirits Bringing
The qarden nto The Glass, Like Our Restaurant, Our Alm Is To
Provide High Quality Products n The Most Sustainable, Local §
Resourceful Way Possible. Please Ask Us About The Local Breweries §
Distilleries we Love To Use,



Cocletails

Apricot Colling

Sapling Raspberry § Hibiscus Vodka, Grape, Apricot, Lemon, Soda

Garden Glwmlet

sopling Gin, Garden Bay Leaf, Yarty's Lime § Mint Cordial, Lime

Pole Reversal

Highland Park 12, Homemade Clnnamon Syrup, Citrus

La vita Loca

Chapel Down Sparkling wine, Strawberry, Dolce Vita, Rosemary), Peychaud Bitters
The Pl Grasshopper

Creme De Menthe, Cacao Blane, Cotswold Cream, Hazelnut

Garden Spleed Margarita

Topatio Tequila, Garden Chillies, Pinke Peppercorns, Lime, Agave

OP Spiced Datquird

Two Drifters Plneapple R, Maple, Lime, Rosemary Smoked Salt

Mexiean mgquisition

llegal Mezeal Joven, Homemade Ginger Syrup, Grapefruit soda, Bitters, Fernet
Elderflower Sour

Lot 40 Rye Whiskey, Elderflower, Cacao, Lemon, Sugar

Nown-Aleoholic Cocletails

Adyift Away

Pentlre Advift, Yarty's Lime § Mint Cordial, Liiwe, Lemonaole
Pentlre 75

Pentire Seaward, Noughty Sparkling wine, Elderflower, Lemon
Blossom Peak

Everleat Mountain, Cranberry, Lime, Sugar

Autuwmn Tree

Bverleaf Forest, PIG Honey, Fire ACV, Citrus, Sugar, Ginger Ale

Page 1

13

gl

15

16.5

14

14

15

15

16

ot TG e S

Sceoteh Whislzyji - 25ml

Balvenie Carribean Cask 14 - speyside
Glenrothes 18Yr - speyside
Macallan 12yr Sherry Cask - speyside

Macallan 18Yr Sherry Cask 2023 Reledse - speyside

Ardbeg Corrywreckan - islay

Ardbeg Uigeadail - islay

Bowwmore 15y - 1slay

Bruichladdich islay Barley 2013 - clay

Lagavulin gyr - islay

Laphroaig Quarter Cask - islay

Port Askalg gyr - slay

Highland Park 18Yr - islands

Highland Park 12y - islands

Orkney 13yr Parcel € - islands

Springbank 10yr - campbeltown

Glenfarcas 10yr - Highlands

Auchentoshan Three Wood - Lowlands

Auchentoshan 124y - Lowlands

Bladnoch Samsara - Lowlands
_Johmnie Walker Blue Label - Blended
Johnnie walker Legendary g - elended

lrish Whisheg — 25l

Connemara

Powers Golot Label

Powers Rye

Redbreast Lustau

waterford Luna Blodynamic 1.1
waterford Ballykileavan
waterford qrattansbrook 1.1
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Beer and Clder

Rum - 25ml Lager
Englichi sl s 1op &2 Whistable Bay =zoml Citrus, Bright Lager 4.5% 6.25
Froty s e o o Andwell’s Pilsner 3zoml  Refreshing, Hopped Pilsne 4.8 6.5
Wi Y n Y gy, Ho Llswner g g
Doorly’s 12Yr, Barbados 40% 25 08 e
Foursquare Spiced, Barbados 27.5% 7
Foursquare Sovreignity earbados e2% 14 Ale
Foursquare 1sonomy earbados 58% 1.5/ Double Drop 500ml Swmooth, Classic Amber Ale 2.7% F5
R L Seale’s 10y, Barbados 4% e.5 Rowmsey Gold 500ml Crisp, Refreshing Golden Ale 4.5% et
Mount Gay Madelra Cask Flnish earbados 55% 26 The Plq Sesslon Beer 2z0ml Hop Forward Session Beer 4.0% ba
Mount Gay Black Barvel, Barbados 43% s Vibrant Forest Pupa 440ml Juicy, Pale Ale 4.5% 5
Diplomatico Planas venezuela 47% 5.5 The PlG Beer BLAK 220ml  Milk Stout, Cocoa notes 4.5% F
Diplomatico Mantuano venezuela 40% 6.5
DLpLo@tuco E)(OLMSLW’I RLSEVA Venezuela 40% o clder
Two Drifters Pure White, pevon +0% o5 ) : #
; ; New Forest Cloer zzoml Dry, Lightly sparkling &.0% 6.5
Two Drifters Signature pevon 40% 6.5 p / ¢
> ; Forgotten Orchard Dablnett 500ml Citrus, Mediuum Sweet 5.0% g
Two Drifters Overproof Plneapple pevor 0% 7
Yaguara Branca - Cachaca, Brosil 40.5% 2
Low § No
Swall Beer Lager 250ml Light, Low ABV Lager 21% &
Big Drop Pale Ale zzoml  Cltrussy, Refreshing 0.5% 5

Enolish Whisheg — 25l

Sparkling Wine - 150ml

Cotewold 4% oy Roebuck Estates Classic Cuvée rich, Biscuity, Nutty 13,5
Cotswoldl Sherry Cask 57.5% 9 Bee Tree Lobster Sheod Plnk crispy, Fresh, Fruity 1e
Fueg BayY Moscatel Finish 16% 11 Bee Tree PG Reserve Light, Refreshing, Stone Frudts 15,5
Filey BaY STR Wine Barrel Finish 46% 10 Sugrue-Trouble with Dreams crisp, Mineral, Refreshing ig =
Coteweld Founder's Cholee 59.1% 9 Bollinger Special Cuvee Champagne Full, Rich, Complex 22
The Lakes Whishcgmamr's rResenve No.5 52% 12 Nought5 Non-Alcoholic Organic Sparkling Wine 0% b4

wild tdol Non-Alchoholic Sparking Rosé 0% 11
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Soft brinks

Yarty Cordials Hampshire Elderflower, Lime § Lime Mint, Rhubarb § Ginger

Colke, Dlet Colee
Fever Tree Tonles anol Mixers
Julces

Aperitifs § L'LGI\MCMYS

Amaretto Salliza
Aleer Rosé Aperitif
Dolee Vita (soml)
campart
Chartreuse jaune
Drambuie
Dubonnet

Grano Marnier
Plrum's Not (5oml)
Fernet-Branca
Pernod

Pernod Absinthe
Tarquin's Cornish Pastis

vodka -~ 25ml

Black cow, england - Milk

VERVE Organic Spiced — poreset

SR‘Pqu@ Vvodka, England - wWheat - our House Vooka
Chapel Down Chardonnay, England

Sapling Raspberry § Hibiseus Vodka, england
Boatyard Vodka - eelfast
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gin - 25ml

Sapling Gin - our House Gin

Pothecary - porset

Pothecary sSmugglers Strength - porset
Pothecary Rose § Apple — porset
Pothecary That Blend - porsee
Bathtub Ggin

Conker — Christchureh

Cotswold

Hepple

Wessex Wyvern Classic
Boatyard Double Gin
Mermatd Giw - sle of wight
Dockyard Gin

The Botanist

THV\«QMCYﬂg 10

Boatyard old Towm Gin

No.3

Hayman's old Tom

Now Alcoholic Spirits - 5oml

everleaf Forest - Aromatic
Bverleaf Marine - citrus
everleaf Mountain - Fruity
Pentire Adrift - constal

Pentive Seawarol - Mediterrancan
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